National Student Clearinghouse Enrollment Reporting Schedule

Career Term
Fall Semester 2016
LAW
Spring Semester 2017

Summer Semester 2017

Autumn Quarter 2016

GRAD Winter Quarter 2017
&
UGRD
Spring Quarter 2017

Summer Quarter 2017

Report Type
Early Registration
First Official of Term
First Update
Second Update
Final
Early Registration
First Official of Term
First Update
Second Update
Final
First Official of Term
Update

Final

Early Registration
First Official of Term
Update
Final
Early Registration
First Official of Term
Update
Final
Early Registration
First Official of Term
Update
Final
First Official of Term
Update

Final

Academic Year 2016 - 17

Data Available By
8/25/2016
9/12/2016
10/21/2016
11/23/2016
12/26/2016
1/12/2017
1/30/2017
3/9/2017
4/13/2017
5/18/2017
6/22/2017
7/10/2017
8/8/2017

9/16/2016
10/3/2016
11/7/2016
12/7/2016
1/10/2017
1/27/2017
3/3/2017
3/31/2017
4/4/2017
4/21/2017
5/26/2017
6/21/2017
7/5/2017
7/31/2017
8/28/2017



