National Student Clearinghouse Enrollment Reporting Schedule

Career	Term	Report Type	Data Available By
LAW	Fall Semester 2016	Early Registration	8/25/2016
		First Official of Term	9/12/2016
		First Update	10/21/2016
		Second Update	11/23/2016
		Final	12/26/2016
	Spring Semester 2017	Early Registration	1/12/2017
		First Official of Term	1/30/2017
		First Update	3/9/2017
		Second Update	4/13/2017
		Final	5/18/2017
	Summer Semester 2017	First Official of Term	6/22/2017
		Update	7/10/2017
		Final	8/8/2017
NA			
GRAD	Autumn Quarter 2016	Early Registration	9/16/2016
		First Official of Term	10/3/2016
		Update	11/7/2016
		Final	12/7/2016
	D Winter Quarter 2017	Early Registration	1/10/2017
		First Official of Term	1/27/2017
UIAD		Update	3/3/2017
& UGRD		Final	3/31/2017
	Spring Quarter 2017	Early Registration	4/4/2017
		First Official of Term	4/21/2017
		Update	5/26/2017
		Final	6/21/2017
	Summer Quarter 2017	First Official of Term	7/5/2017
		Update	7/31/2017
		Final	8/28/2017